
CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT

AUG. 2021 YTD AUG. 2021 YTD

18 174 $2,701,875.00 $26,856,100.00

2 11 $324,000.00 $1,680,000.00

NEW RESIDENCES 

NEW DUPLEX'S (2 UNITS PER DWELLING)2 11 $324,000.00 $1,680,000.00

0 14 $0.00 $32,356,099.00

NEW DUPLEX'S (2 UNITS PER DWELLING)

NEW APARTMENTS 0 14 $0.00 $32,356,099.00

1 14 $140,000.00 $5,975,135.00

NEW APARTMENTS 

NEW COMMERCIALS1 14 $140,000.00 $5,975,135.00

9 50 $48,200.00 $464,151.00

NEW COMMERCIALS

NEW SIGNS9 50 $48,200.00 $464,151.00

5 48 $213,165.00 $1,649,442.00NEW SWIMMING POOLS

NEW SIGNS

5 48 $213,165.00 $1,649,442.00

0 11 $0.00 $121,720.00

NEW SWIMMING POOLS

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS

2 27 $100,000.00 $925,320.00

8 34 $1,627,827.32 $8,320,902.32ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO COMMERCIALS

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO RESIDENCES

8 34 $1,627,827.32 $8,320,902.32

0 0 $0.00 $0.00FOUNDATIONS

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO COMMERCIALS

0 0 $0.00 $0.00

0 12 $0.00 $87,900.00

FOUNDATIONS

NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS0 12 $0.00 $87,900.00

34 192 $1,280,885.00 $7,821,461.20OTHER (CELL TOWER UPGRADES AND SOLAR PANELS)

NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

34 192 $1,280,885.00 $7,821,461.20OTHER (CELL TOWER UPGRADES AND SOLAR PANELS)

TOTALS 79 587 $6,435,952.32 $86,258,230.52TOTALS 79 587 $6,435,952.32 $86,258,230.52

81 2020 AUGUST CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 6,278,684.08
TOTALS

81
497

2020 AUGUST CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 6,278,684.08

2020 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 48,209,962.99497
587

2020 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 48,209,962.99

2021 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 86,258,230.52587 2021 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 86,258,230.52

26 237

FEES COLLECTEDCASH REPORT FEES COLLECTEDCASH REPORT 

AUG. 2021 YTD AUG. 2021

79 587 $30,052.75BUILDING PERMITS $297,819.29

YTD 

79 587 $30,052.75

116 904 $8,180.00 $65,765.00

BUILDING PERMITS $297,819.29

ELECTRIC PERMITS116 904 $8,180.00

46 321 $3,370.50

$65,765.00

$26,570.00PLUMBING PERMITS

ELECTRIC PERMITS

46 321 $3,370.50

27 191 $945.00

$26,570.00

$6,685.00

PLUMBING PERMITS

SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS27 191 $945.00

11 87 $360.00

$6,685.00

$2,905.00

SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS

GAS PERMITS11 87 $360.00

26 220 $1,299.00

$2,905.00

$11,124.50

GAS PERMITS

MECHANICAL PERMITS

26 263 $520.00

24 284 $2,400.00 $28,400.00

CURB PERMITS $5,260.00

REGISTRATION FEES24 284 $2,400.00

90 621 $2,700.00

$28,400.00

RE-INSPECTION FEES $18,630.00

REGISTRATION FEES

90 621 $2,700.00

3 20 $75.00 $2,295.20DEMOLITION FEES

RE-INSPECTION FEES $18,630.00

3 20 $75.00

37 347 $1,295.00

$2,295.20

$12,145.00

DEMOLITION FEES

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY37 347 $1,295.00

0 4 $0.00

$12,145.00

$400.00

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

MOVING PERMITS0 4 $0.00

0 4 $0.00 $1,000.00

$400.00

MOVING DEPOSITS

MOVING PERMITS

20 222 $600.00

238 1743 $802.98 $5,852.58

$6,660.00

CREDIT CARD FEES

ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

238 1743 $802.98

 

$5,852.58CREDIT CARD FEES

 

TOTALS 743 5818 $52,600.23 $491,511.57TOTALS 743 5818 $52,600.23 $491,511.57

TOTALS

769 2020 AUGUST FEES COLLECTED: $ 60,230.50

4826 2020 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 386,717.26

5818 2021 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 491,511.57


